
ACS FASTRACK RIDERS on AutoClub Speedway
Laptimes of Level 3 - 10:00

Time of
Day

LapLap TmSpeed HitsStrength Noise

L3-73 - JAY CEE -
10:04:59.144 1 1:34.118 90.652 71 116 19

10:06:31.531 2 1:32.387 92.351 72 115 19

10:08:04.931 3 1:33.400 91.349 70 114 19

10:09:39.506 4 1:34.575 90.214 77 117 19

10:11:16.103 5 1:36.597 88.326 79 114 19

L3-11 - RORY HART -
10:17:27.414 1 1:39.112 86.084 46 107 19

10:19:05.147 2 1:37.733 87.299 45 107 19

L3-00 - THE STIG -
10:07:39.161 1 1:42.777 83.015 17 83 19

10:09:21.272 2 1:42.111 83.556 34 79 19

10:11:00.634 3 1:39.362 85.868 39 85 19

10:12:38.680 4 1:38.046 87.020 36 81 19

10:14:16.936 5 1:38.256 86.834 36 82 19

L3-07 - AULD ANDSLOW -
10:05:13.139 1 1:42.338 83.371 82 102 19

10:06:52.836 2 1:39.697 85.579 80 103 19

10:08:31.893 3 1:39.057 86.132 78 105 19

10:10:11.640 4 1:39.747 85.536 81 104 19

L3-22 - BENJAMIN AHERN -
10:12:52.209 1 1:42.599 83.159 50 99 19

10:14:33.957 2 1:41.748 83.854 54 100 19

10:16:14.167 3 1:40.210 85.141 46 99 19

10:17:56.869 4 1:42.702 83.075 50 98 19

L3-23 - MIHNEA CIOBANU -
10:09:58.288 1 1:41.439 84.110 73 114 19

10:11:40.068 2 1:41.780 83.828 70 111 19

10:13:21.685 3 1:41.617 83.962 78 117 19

10:15:03.272 4 1:41.587 83.987 53 115 19

10:16:45.252 5 1:41.980 83.663 72 113 19

10:18:26.930 6 1:41.678 83.912 77 115 19

L3-08 - CHRIS ANDERSON -
10:06:14.313 1 1:44.581 81.583 83 121 19

10:07:57.162 2 1:42.849 82.957 81 120 19

10:09:39.895 3 1:42.733 83.050 85 120 19

10:11:21.834 4 1:41.939 83.697 83 118 19

10:13:10.015 5 1:48.181 78.868 81 120 19

10:14:55.025 6 1:45.010 81.249 85 121 19

10:16:39.356 7 1:44.331 81.778 82 121 19

L3-29 - SEAN MATIC -
10:13:10.341 1 1:51.004 76.862 91 120 19

10:14:55.402 2 1:45.061 81.210 85 121 19

10:16:39.728 3 1:44.326 81.782 93 119 19

10:18:22.776 4 1:43.048 82.796 87 123 19

L3-09 - STEW MILLER -
10:05:25.071 1 1:43.097 82.757 74 110 19

10:07:10.096 2 1:45.025 81.238 87 110 19

L3-13 - GREG SHEPARD -
10:05:24.691 1 1:44.109 81.953 46 82 19

10:07:09.719 2 1:45.028 81.235 40 77 19

L3-10 - m j -
10:11:20.373 1 1:44.352 81.762 27 82 19

10:13:07.923 2 1:47.550 79.331 31 82 19

10:14:53.560 3 1:45.637 80.767 61 82 19

10:16:39.598 4 1:46.038 80.462 28 83 19

L3-12 - JEFFREY ROVINSKY -
10:07:41.372 1 1:51.700 76.383 36 87 19

10:09:29.499 2 1:48.127 78.907 44 86 19

10:11:19.839 3 1:50.340 77.325 42 88 19

10:13:13.126 4 1:53.287 75.313 53 88 19



10:15:03.246 5 1:50.120 77.479 27 85 19

10:16:48.732 6 1:45.486 80.883 31 85 19

10:18:33.597 7 1:44.865 81.362 37 86 19

L3-21 - RANDY TOVAR -
10:05:28.133 1 1:46.640 80.008 34 76 19

l3-20 - JIMMYJAM ohearn -
10:07:33.693 1 1:51.930 76.226 41 89 19

10:09:23.593 2 1:49.900 77.634 38 87 19

10:11:16.311 3 1:52.718 75.693 40 90 19

10:13:05.306 4 1:48.995 78.279 30 86 19

10:14:54.607 5 1:49.301 78.060 37 86 19

10:16:43.588 6 1:48.981 78.289 38 89 19

10:18:32.305 7 1:48.717 78.479 37 88 19

L3-16 - DEVIN STRANGE -
10:05:43.501 1 1:55.518 73.859 20 76 19

10:07:36.963 2 1:53.462 75.197 25 75 19

10:09:27.615 3 1:50.652 77.107 21 75 19

10:11:18.670 4 1:51.055 76.827 17 78 19

10:13:08.639 5 1:49.969 77.586 22 74 19

10:14:58.619 6 1:49.980 77.578 18 74 19

10:16:48.989 7 1:50.370 77.304 23 75 19

10:18:41.635 8 1:52.646 75.742 25 74 19
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